
 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Reason for Revision/Issue; September 2017, Divinia Reyes 

 Update to Bega Address, Update Ingredient Lists and add CoOL Statement 
 

Net Content Declaration e 1.35kg 
 

  Product Name  
 

Company Brand Name(s) 

Variant/Flavor 

Legal Designation(s) 

DAIRYLEA 

BURGER 

PROCESSED CHEESE SLICE 

 
 
 

  Ingredient Declaration  
 

INGREDIENTS: CHEESE (MINIMUM 55%) (MILK, SALT, STARTER CULTURE, ENZYME), BUTTER OR CREAM (FROM MILK) OR MILK 
FAT, WATER, MILK SOLIDS, MINERAL SALTS (331, 339), SALT, FOOD ACID (270), COLOUR (160a), PRESERVATIVE (200), SPICE, ANTI-
STICK AGENT (401). 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:  CONTAINS MILK. 

Product Label Report 
Confidential 

 
DAIRYLEA - BURGER 

PROCESSED CHEESE SLICE  

 

Part No. [Rev]: 10056285 [8] 

Specification Status: Development 

Description: 1.35 KG PROCESSED CHEESE-SLICES BURGER 

Created By: Divinia Reyes 

Effective Date: 01-Mar-2018 

Current Date: 18-Sep-2017 



  Claims and Symbols  
 
 

  Signature Line  
 

BEGA CHEESE LIMITED  
1 VEGEMITE WAY, 
PORT MELBOURNE, VICTORIA 3207, AUSTRALIA 
 
CONSUMER ADVISORY SERVICE 
AU: 1800 571 833 
NZ: 0800 532 455 
Bega.com.au 
 

Plant Registration Number 
Country of Origin Statement 

REG. NO. 575 
MADE IN AUSTRALIA FROM AT LEAST 30% AUSTRALIAN INGREDIENTS 

 
 

  Other  Labeling Information  
 

Handling Statements 
 

Refrig/Product Storage Instructions KEEP REFRIGERATED 

Shelf Life / Quality Statements USE BY: 

 

  Instructions  for Graphics  
 

Instructions for Graphics NOTE: BEST BEFORE is printed on line and does not need to be included on artwork 
 
 

  Manufacturing Plant(s)  
 

Manufacturing Plant EM-Bega Strathmerton AUSTRALIA (AMEA) 



  
 Nutrition Declaration  

 
Label Type AMEA-AU Fd Service 100g FULL 

 

NUTRITION  INFORMATION 
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE: 108 
SERVING SIZE: 12.5g (1 slice) 

AVG QTY PER SERVING AVG QTY PER 100g 
ENERGY 192 kJ 1540 kJ 
PROTEIN 2.5 g 20.0 g 
FAT -TOTAL 3.9 g 31.5 g 

- SATURATED 2.6 g 20.7 g 
CARBOHYDRATE <1.0 g 1.5 g 

- SUGARS <1.0 g 1.2 g 
SODIUM 204 mg 1630 mg 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Jenni Cooper 13/10/17 
________________________ 
          REGULATORY 
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